
GKs

Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Both

Thursday 04/09/2025

Friday 05/09/2025

Sunday 14/09/2025 Assess 1 Assess 1 Assess 1 Assess 1 Assess 1 Assess 1 Assess 1 Assess 1 Assess 1 Assess 1

Sunday 21/09/2025 Assess 2 Assess 2 Assess 2 Assess 2 Assess 2 Assess 2 Assess 2 Assess 2 Assess 2 Assess 2

Wednesday 22/10/2025 T1 T1

Thursday 23/10/2025  T1 T1 T1 T1 T1 T1

Friday 24/10/2025 T1 T1

Friday 14/11/2025 GKs

Sunday 16/11/2025 T2 T2 T2 T2 T2 T2 T2 T2 T2 T2

Sunday 23/11/2025 T3 T3

Sunday 30/11/2025 T3 T3 T3 T3

Sunday 07/12/2025 T3 T3 T3 T3

Sunday 14/12/2025 T4 T4 T4 T4 T4 T4 T4 T4 T4 T4

Sunday 04/01/2026 T5 T5 T5 T5 T5 T5 T5 T5 T5 T5

Friday 23/01/2026 GKs

Wednesday 04/02/2026 T6 T6

Thursday 05/02/2026  T6 T6 T6 T6 T6 T6

Friday 06/02/2026 T6 T6

Sunday 08/02/2026 M1 M1 M1 M1 M1 M1 M1 M1 M1 M1

Friday 13/02/2026 GKs

Wednesday 04/03/2026 T7 T7

Thursday 05/03/2026  T7 T7 T7 T7 T7 T7

Friday 06/03/2026 T7 T7

Sunday 08/03/2026 M2 M2 M2 M2 M2 M2 M2 M2 M2 M2

Friday 13/03/2026 Gks

Wednesday 15/04/2026 T8 T8

Thursday 16/04/2026  T8 T8 T8 T8 T8 T8

Friday 17/04/2026 T8 T8

Sunday 19/04/2026 M3 M3 M3 M3 M3 M3 M3 M3 M3 M3

Wednesday 29/04/2026 T9 T9

U15-17 GKs Assessment

U13 & U14 GKs Assessment

2025-26 AC U17U16U15U14U13

20/07/2025 18:06 Proposed 2024/2025 AC Dates page 1 of 2



Thursday 30/04/2026  T9 T9 T9 T9 T9 T9

Friday 01/05/2026 T9 T9

Sunday 03/05/2026 M4 M4 M4 M4 M4 M4 M4 M4 M4 M4

Key: EH Centralised Calendar Dates

GK Specialist Training
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